ExCam XF M3016 Explosion-Protected Network
Camera
Small form-factor for process monitoring in hazardous environments
ExCam XF M3016 comes enclosed in a stainless steel explosion-protected housing and is certified (ATEX/IECEx/EAC
Ex/IA/PESO) for use in potentially combustible zones. This lightweight and robust fixed box camera features Wide Dy-
namic Range (WDR), a wide field-of-view and great 3 MP image quality at up to 30 fps. It offers easy one-person
installation and thanks to its compact design, it easily fits wherever you need it. It’s powered by Power over Ethernet
(PoE) and includes a pre-connected 5 m (16 ft) non-armored cable. Furthermore, Axis Zipstream with support for H.264

Network
NIST SP500-267
Certifications Model key: T08-VA.1.2.K1.BOR-N.N-005.N-P-090
ATEX: II 2 G Ex db IIC T6 Gb, II 2 D Ex tb IIIC T80 °C Db
Certificate: TÜV 18 ATEX 8218X
IECEx: Ex db IIC T6 Gb, Ex tb IIIC T80 °C Db
Certificate: TUR 18.0023X
EAC Ex: 1Ex db IIC T6 Gb, Ex tb IIIC T80 °C Db
Certificate: TC RU C-DE.AБ61.В.00381/19
IA: Ex db IIC T6 Gb, Ex tb IIIC T80 °C Db
Certificate: MASC MS/18-3256X
PESO: Ex db IIC T6 Gb
Certificate: P453640
Dimensions 179 x 79 x 96 mm (7.0 x 3.1 x 3.8 in)
Weight 2.7 kg (5.9 lb) including cable
Included
accessories
Installation guide, Windows® decoder 1-user license,
AXIS Surveillance microSDXC Card 64 GB
Optional
accessories
Wall Mount ExCam XF M30, Pole Mount ExCam XF,
EXTB-3 Junction Box ExCam, Non-armored cables ExCam,
10, 25, 95 m (33, 82, 312 ft), Armored cables ExCam 10, 25,
95 m (33, 82, 312 ft), Ex Connection Rail 4-port PoE PS 24,
Ex Connection Rail 8-port PoE PS 24,
Weathershield ExCam XF M30
For more accessories, see axis.com
Video
management
software
AXIS Companion, AXIS Camera Station, video management
software from Axis Application Development Partners available
at axis.com/vms